
 

Dear Parents  

We would like to advise you that we need to receive your Enrolments Forms by the.  Enrolments after this date will be 
subject to availability and be charged as casual bookings. 

Your child will need for Vacation Care: 

Sun safe clothing, closed in shoes, water bottle, Morning tea and a healthy lunch (afternoon tea is provided). 
In regard to bikes and scooters, unlike previous Vacation Cares these will only be available to use on 13th July 2021. Please 
see the program for more information.  

Helmets and protective gear are compulsory for bikes and scooters children will not be able to ride their bikes/scooters 
without protective gear. 

Please be aware, that laptops/electronic devices will only be available every second day (due to incursions). 

Kind Regards, Lara Miller 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Vacation Care Booking Form – June/July 2021 

Child/Ren’s Names: ______________________________________ 

Monday 28th June  Tuesday 29th June Wednesday 30th June Thursday 1st July Friday 2nd July 

Yes / NO Yes / NO Yes / NO Yes / NO Yes / NO 

Monday 5th July Tuesday 6th July Wednesday 7th July Thursday 8th July Friday 9th July 

Yes / NO Yes / NO Yes / NO Yes / NO Yes / NO 

Monday 12th July Tuesday 13th July    

Yes / NO Yes / NO    

- Cancellations will be charged as an absent as per our Centre Policy. 
- Late fees apply for any pick-up after 6:00pm for $25per 15 minutes or part thereof per family. 

□ I give permission staff to take photos during Vacation care of my child to display within the centre only.   

Parent Name:      Contact Phone Number: 

Signature:       Date:  


